
DR G. NO.- AAI / 25-C - CCZ M (GR ID) /INDOR E / 2016 ( CAR TO )

LIS T OF NAV  AIDS
NDB                       22°  43'  47.1" N   75°  48'  36.3" E
DV OR /DME           22°  42'  38.2" N   75°  46'  46.2" E

GP                         22°  43'  29.1" N   75°  48'  35.3 " E
L L Z                         22°  42'  43.7" N   75°  46'  43.3" E

INDOR E  AIR POR T
LATITUDE                         22° 43' 23.70" N
LONGITUDE                   075° 48' 19.89" E

R W Y  07/25                       2754m  x 45m
AR P ELEV .                       561.42m  (1842 ft)

AER ODR OME ELEV .      564.3 m  (1851 ft.)

V ER S ION NO...  1.1 DATED ...03-01-2017
NOTE:
1.THIS  CCZ M HAS  BEEN PR EPAR ED IN ACCOR DANCE W ITH GS R  751(E) R ULE 5 S UBR ULE 1 IN R ES PECT OF OBS TACLE LIMITING
 S UR FACES  OF INDOR E AIR POR T AND DOES  NOT INCLUDES  JUR IS DICTION OF DEFENCE AIR POR T. LOCAL AUTHOR ITIES
 MAY  R EFER  TO DEFENCE AUTHOR ITIES  IN CAS E OF ANY  S ITE FAL L S  W ITHIN JUR IS DICTION OF DEFENCE AIR POR TS .
2. THE HEIGHT PER MITTED BY  CCZ M AR E INDICATED ABOV E MEAN S EA LEV EL i.e. AMS L. BUILDING HEIGHT PER MITTED i.e. ABOV E
    GR OUND LEV EL (AGL) W IL L BE CALCULATED CCZ M HEIGHT (-) THE S ITE ELEV ATION OF THE PLOT = CCZ M HEIGHT - S ITE ELEV ATION
3. FEED BACK ON CCZ M S OLICITED FR OM AIR POR T, CONCER NED NOC CEL L, AER ODR OME OPER ATER  AND LOCAL AUTHOR ITIES .
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 (S .K.PUR W AR )

 

LIS T OF NAV  AIDS CCZ M OF INDOR E AIR POR T

DATUM W GS  84

(GR ID FOR MAT)

(

"

%
$

A 2250 m
4000 m

6100 m

9100 m

15000 m
20000 m

2250 
m

En d Elev
559.47m
(1836ft.)

En d Elev
559.95m
(1837ft.)

2754m
x45m

07
25

AR P

IHS

CONI
CAL S

UR FA
CE

OUTE
R  CO

NICA
L S UR

FACE

OUTE
R  HO

R IZ O
NTAL

 S UR
FACE

DIV ER G
ENCE 1

5%

DIV E
R GE
NCE
 15%

NDB

Glide
Path

Localizer
DV OR (P)

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16 W17 W18 W19 W20 W21 W22 W23 W24

V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24

U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18 U19 U20 U21 U22 U23 U24

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 T19 T20 T21 T22 T23 T24

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20 Q21 Q22 Q23 Q24

P1 P2 P3
P4-1

P5 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24

O1 O2 O3 O4 O5 O6 O7 O8 O9 O11 O12 O13 O14 O15 O16 O17 O18 O19 O20 O21 O22 O23 O24

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N7 N8 N9 N14 N15 N16 N17 N18 N19 N20 N21 N22 N23 N24

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M8 M11
M12

M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L11 L12 L13 L14 L17 L18 L19 L20 L21 L22 L23 L24

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 K6 K7 K8 K9 K10 K14 K15 K16 K17 K18 K19 K20 K21 K22 K23 K24

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J16 J17 J18 J19 J20 J21 J22 J23 J24

I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I8 I9 I10 I11 I12 I13 I14 I15 I16 I17 I18 I19 I20 I21 I22 I23 I24

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G17 G18 G19 G20 G21 G22 G23 G24

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 F20 F21 F22 F23 F24

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E17 E18 E19 E20 E21 E22 E23 E24

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12 D13 D14 D15 D16 D17 D18 D19 D20 D21 D22 D23 D24

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16 C17 C18 C19 C20 C21 C22 C23 C24

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12 A13 A14 A15 A16 A17 A18 A19 A20 A21 A22 A23 A24

K15-1

K16-1

J15
J15-1J14-1J13-1

K11-1
K11

K12-1
K12 K13-1

K13

L15
L15-1

L16-1
L16

M13
M13-1

M14
M14-1

M15-1
M15

N11
N11-1

N12-1
N12

N13-1
N13

L10-1
L10L9-1

L9

M9-1
M9 M10

M10-1
N10

N10-1
O10-1

O10
O11-1

M7-1
M7

M6-1
M6

N6
N6-1

N5-1

P6
P6-1Q6-1Q5-1Q4-1

P4

Q4-1 N4-1
O3-1

P3-1 P7-1 P8-1

76°0'E

76°0'E

75°59'E

75°59'E

75°58'E

75°58'E

75°57'E

75°57'E

75°56'E

75°56'E

75°55'E

75°55'E

75°54'E

75°54'E

75°53'E

75°53'E

75°52'E

75°52'E

75°51'E

75°51'E

75°50'E

75°50'E

75°49'E

75°49'E

75°48'E

75°48'E

75°47'E

75°47'E

75°46'E

75°46'E

75°45'E

75°45'E

75°44'E

75°44'E

75°43'E

75°43'E

75°42'E

75°42'E

75°41'E

75°41'E

75°40'E

75°40'E

75°39'E

75°39'E

75°38'E

75°38'E

75°37'E

75°37'E

75°36'E

75°36'E

22°55'N
22°55'N

22°54'N
22°54'N

22°53'N
22°53'N

22°52'N
22°52'N

22°51'N
22°51'N

22°50'N
22°50'N

22°49'N
22°49'N

22°48'N
22°48'N

22°47'N
22°47'N

22°46'N
22°46'N

22°45'N
22°45'N

22°44'N
22°44'N

22°43'N
22°43'N

22°42'N
22°42'N

22°41'N
22°41'N

22°40'N
22°40'N

22°39'N
22°39'N

22°38'N
22°38'N

22°37'N
22°37'N

22°36'N
22°36'N

22°35'N
22°35'N

22°34'N
22°34'N

22°33'N
22°33'N

22°32'N
22°32'N

N

Ö
(Mag.)N (True)

V ariation  0° 22’W , 2010

ANNUAL R ATE OF CHANGE 2'E

COLOUR  LEGEND

600

640

620

PER MIS S IBLE TOP ELEV .
600 m  AMS L OR  BELOW

PER MIS S IBLE TOP ELEV .
640 m  AMS L OR  BELOW

PER MIS S IBLE TOP ELEV .
620 m  AMS L OR  BELOW

NOC TO BE OBTAINED
FR OM AAI0

660 PER MIS S IBLE TOP ELEV .
660 m  AMS L OR  BELOW

580 PER MIS S IBLE TOP ELEV .
580 m  AMS L OR  BELOW

APPLICABLE FR OM DATE : 11-04-2017

S UBJECT TO R EV IEW  : AS  AND W HEN R EQ UIR ED

1,000 0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000500 Meters

S CALE - 1:50000

AL L GEOGR APHICAL COOR DINATES  AR E IN W GS -84
AL L ELEV ., CONTOUR S , DIMENS IONS  AR E IN METR ES .


